
MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma A - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Adriel Correia Vieira

Aicha Patrícia Pires Carvalho

Aicha Silva Sambou

Ana Paula Martins Monteiro

Biatriz Vaz Martins Pereira

Bruno Miguel Ramos Tavares

Carla Melissa Cardosotavares

Carlos Patrick Da Veiga  

Daniel Alesandro De Pina Andrade

Diego Henrique Oliveira Semedo 

Edgar Fernandes Dias

Edilson Patrick Rodrigues Da Veiga

Edu Soares Gonçalves

Hemilly Djasmin Barros Silva

Ivanilson Araújo Monteiro

Janilson Eduardo Ribeiro Mendes Tavares

Jannat 

Jason Rodrigues Mendes

Kaylla Arianne Silva Correia

Laira Helena Monteiro Évora

Lenilson Furtado Dos Santos

Leonardo Kayle Gonçalves Pires

Lisbell Aline Pires Rocha

Lucianny Barbosa Correia Furtado

Luisa Mirely Alves Pereira

Mayra Fatu Rodrigues Sidibe

Nataly Rafaela Rocha Costa

Raissa Patricia Cardoso Araújo

Raphael  Joryan Rocha Costa

Silvina Da Moura  Monteiro

Victoria Moreno Mendes Tavares

Yago André Monteiro De Barros
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Nº Nome

O Director(a),



MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma B - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Alesandra Sofia Fernandes Semedo

Andria Sheliany Enes Cardoso Dos Reis

Anilson Joaquim Moreira Barbosa

Arielson Diogo Alfredo Moreno

Carlise Laís Fortes Brito

Casimiro Júlio Spencer

Christian Kleber Fernandes Almeida

Christiano Daniel Dias Rodrigues 

 Cleber Lopes Castro  

Danilson Gomes De Barros

Davi Moniz Bastos De Pina

Derick Filipe  Afonso Gomes 

Djeison Alexandre Silva Da Rosa 

Eliane Sophie Mendes Brito

Enzo Lennick Almeida De Pina Da Veiga

Erika Eloidie Ramos Gomes

Fabricio Da Veiga Tavares

Jadson Vaz Moreno

Jedilson Joel Lopes Fernandes

Jullian Lopes Évora

Kristophe Mario Fortes Lopes Junior

Lavinia Edlise Delgado Da Cruz

Lydiane Tavares Da Silva

Lydisa Tavares Da Silva

Man Sur Candé

Marcelo Daniel Semedo Vaz

Maria Rita De Carvalho Évora

Mariama Djata Djaló

Marly Fernandes Mendes Soares

Melina Isabel Barros Barbosa

Nataniel Lopes Martins

Sayla Radine Monteiro

Silviana Centeio Amado 

Ticiane Madalena Semedo Barros

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Nº Nome

O Director(a),



MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma C - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Brian Zickler Delgado Pontes

Carline Emiliane Rodrigues Tavares

Carlos Djenilson Tavares Costa

Cristiano Dos Santos Silva Andrade

Diego Yannick Oliveira Mendes

Djamal Vaz Sanches Tavares

Edson Rodney Semedo Monteiro

Elton Julio Miranda

Fabricio Teixeira Fernades Mendes

Gerson Cláudio Lopes Da Silva Nhasse

Helen Deymara Nédio Fernandes

Heliany Tairini Da Costa Spencer

Jailson Alves Gonçalves

Jaime Cristiano De Pina Lima Moreira

Joyce Garcia Soares Ramos Évora

Lara Tavares Soares

Lorianne Charlene Dos Reis Évora Gomes

Melany De Pina Correia

Michele Susana Cabral Varela 

Mikaela Neves Rodrigues

Miriam Ivânia Mendes Rodrigues

Neyma Michelle Lopes Dias

Paulo Odailson Mendes Moreno

Rafael Tavares De Pina  

Raissa Helen Ferreira Da Veiga

Ravyane Patrícia Semedo Cabral 

Ricardo Pontes Rodrigues

Rivaldo De Pina Correia

Rodrigo Baessa Dias Varela

Rodrigo D'Antas Dos Santos Manykin

Rute Andrade Manneh

Tainá Cassiane Lopes Semedo
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MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma D - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Adele Patricia Macedo Dos Reis Castro

Alejandro De Andrade Gomes

Alessandra Beatriz Almeida Frederico Spencer

Ariani Daiani Sami Lima Do Rosário

Dilsiane Isabel Andrade Gomes

Eduardo Rodrigues Silva

Elaine Rocha Fernandes

Emily Soraya Lopes Rosa Moreno

Enzo Tiago Gomes De Carvalho

Fabiano Fernades Correia

Fábio Isidro Fernandes Robalo

Guilherme Dos Anjos Fernandes

Jacymir De Pina Dos Santos

João António Ferandes Da Costa

João De Brito Vicente Varela

Jocilene Elisa Barbosa Paiva

José Nilton Tavares Moreno

Keicy Tavares Morais Fernandes

Lara Suely Moreno Cardoso Ortet

Lavinia Ciara Cabral Dos Santos

Lenira Mendes Ribeiro

Lianira Monteiro Lopes Da Veiga

Luciene Malisa Gomes Fidalgo

Marcelo Moreno Alves

Michele Rosiana Tavares Fortes

Nicklas Daniel Silva Veiga Fernandes

Nilson António Tavares Monteiro

Regina Sofia Dos Reis Furtado

Rísia Cabral Ferreira 

Ryan Abreu Lopes Dos Santos

Sandrine Moreno Lopes

Vanilson Gomes Lopes

Viviane Jasmin Araújo 

Yasline Sandrine Custódio Rodrigues Sousa
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O Director(a),



MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma E - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Alejandro Tavares Rodrigues

Angela Isabel Varela Ferreira

Anilda Maria Borges Baptista

Carlos Almeida Alves

Clediany Raquel Mendes Sanches

Davi Luciano Cardoso

Diego Santiago Amado

Djenila Paloma Mendes Silva Dos Reis

Dominique Lopes Gamboa

Edson Elias Borges Moreira

Elisandro Samir Barros Cunha

Ivanilson Correia Lopes

Jacqueline Taís Cardoso Correia

Jeciline Da Veiga Paiva

Kerison Brito Da Silva

Nayma Luana Lopes Tavares

Rafael Silvio Semedo Varela

Wesley Leonardo Lopes Tavares
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MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma F - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Aisha Amália Avelino Anacleto

Alexssandro Pereira Lopes

Anilson Martins Varela

António Pedro Tavares Curado Ferreira

Cleidir Dos Santos Rosa

Danielson Lopes Da Veiga Semedo

Dayara Soraia Rodrigues Semedo Rocha

Denira Patrícia Ribeiro Sanches

Divine Odoko

Djennifer Patricia Semedo Alves

Djessy Matos Vieira

Edson Geovane Correia Dos Santos

Elisandro Moreno Varela

Helga  Patrícia Freire Da Cruz Silva 

Janice Tavares Fernandes Lopes

Joelson Vaz Brazão Mendes  

José Gabriel Tavares De Pina Duarte 

Kenea Correia Baessa

Leandro Gonçalves Montrond

Marla Cabral Rodrigues

Melvin Alves Lopes Moreno

Nayla Enara Monteiro Reverde Modesto Rodrigues

Rafael Silva Delgado Mendes De Andrade

Raissa Indira Mendes Tavares Baptista

Raqyana Ashley De Melo Fernandes

Rebeca Lindinha Gomes De Pina

Renylza Morais De Barros

Ruben Raúl Almeida Alves

Suelma Lopes Garcia

Thiago Olivio Fernandes Tavares

Tiago Barbosa

Wagner Apolo Mendes

Waldmara Rosa Correia
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MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma G - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Alini Jasmin Mendes De Pina Dos Santos

Anabel Sandy Tavares Dos Santos

Anselmo Monteiro França Da Costa

Bruno Handy Correia Sanches Rodrigues

Carlos Patrick Fortes Cardoso

Ckeison António Da Cruz Fernandes

Cristiano Dos Santos Tavares Gomes

Dairinny Cristina Ramos Teixeira

Damilton Landim Depina

Danilson Ramos Gentil Silva

Dariana Patrícia Lopes De Oliveira

Diogo Alexandre Saldanha Monteiro Varela 

Djennifer Barbosa

Eliezer Benjamim Gomes Teixeira Cardoso

Graezy Kelly Borges Cabral

Helson Adriano Silva Veiga

Ilyassa Bah

Irina Lopes Da Conceição

Ivanira Mikaela Gonçalves Pereira 

Jorge Da Veiga Semedo Moreno Tavares

Kaeny De Andrade Gonçalves Cardoso

Larissa Sofia Moreno Alves 

Leicimar De Oliveira Martins

Leonel Andrade Da Cruz

Licia Tavares Rodrigues

Luilson Fernandes Tavares

Marco Luis Tavares Andrade  

Marcos António Da Silva Galvão

Mariama Silva Sambou

Mauro Taylor Tavares

Mayheyne Nadine Silva Gonçalves

Rodrigo Estrela Sena Garcia

Santiago De Almeida Silva

Walmara Anieli Rodrigues Tavares
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MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma H - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Ailine Stefany Pires Carvalho

Ailton Pires Carvalho

Davidson Andre Gomes

Éder Fernandes Carvalho

Ediyara Martins Spencer

Edson Jerry Vieira

Elisandra Da Silva Gomes Gonçalves

Éricles Amilcar Moniz Delgado

Helisandro Hopffer Lopes Fortes

Herickson Da Silva Teixeira

Jair Baessa Gomes 

Jeremias Dos Santos Cardoso

Kaciane Helena Mendes Ramos

Lizandro Xavier Mendes Furtado

Luís Filipe Lopes Semedo

Marcelo Teixeira Correia Tavares

Marcos Belarmino Amado Veiga

Marvin Gomes 

Micaela Carvalho Dos Reis

Miriam Melissa Tavares De Pina

Nelly  Vanice Lopes Rodrigues

Nilda Maria Medina Gomes

Renata Nayara Teixeira Fernandes

Rick Ricardo Lopes Sena

Rockilson Duarte Dos Reis Moreno

Rodilson Rodrigo Cardoso Lopes

Samuel Yowhane Gomes

Sandy Eunice Freire Varela

Thaiane Carolina Medina Lopes

Vagner Samir Semedo Rocha Cabral

William Diogo Silva
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MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma I - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Abigail Tavares Gonçalves

Carlisa Patrícia Vaz Moreno

Daiara Batalha Mendes

Deize Patricia Ribeiro Sanches

Edilson Pedro Mendes Souto Amado

Edmilson Ramos Tavares

Edmilton Kleiton Vaz Gonçalves

Eliandro Da Rosa Ferreira

Erickson Semedo Martins

Gabriel Mateus De Brito Lopes

Geisa Da Silva Rodrigues Nobre

Hamilton Filipe Andrade  Pires

Hélio Herickson Marques

Henrique De Pina Andrade

Igor Aldair Pires Soares Silva

Ivanilson Deogo Pereira Mendes

Joel Ricardo Gonçalves Lopes

John Lucas Vaz Rodrigues

Josiany Isabel Andrade Moreira

Kendra Ivanilda Semedo Tavares

Lery Samory Da Costa Soares

Letícia Oliveira Dos Reis

Liedson Gabriel Pereira Varela 

Liedson Leandro Baptista Sousa Monteiro

Lisita Helena Borges Da Veiga

Luís Ricardo Barreto Semedo

Marcos António Tavares De Sá Nogueira Gonçalves

Mayra Camila Gomes

Paulo Vieira

Rafael Batista  Miranda Montero 
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MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma J - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Alexandre Cabral Pires

Alexandre Mendes Semedo 

Ciara Mailiny Silva Pires 

Cledmir Furtado Silva

Djeila Delfina Dias Cardoso

Djeison Fortes Lopes

Douglas Mizael Cardoso Goncalves

Elber Celso Correia Lopes

Elisandro De Jesus Tavares Teixeira

Ellen Victória Correia Furtado

Evanilson Gomes Gonçalves

Fabricio Correia Lopes

Fabricio Semedo Tavares  

Idielson Odair Gomes Vieira

Jacquelina Isabel Fernandes Moreno

Keryson Custódio Brito Santos

Lenilson Lopes Semedo

Lisandro Mendes Gonçalves

Marcelino Dos Santos Gonçalves

Marlom Anilton Andrade Lopes

Mikael Teixeira Soares

Nelise Leona Vaz Mendes Tavares Pereira

Nelson Do Canto Varela  

Tays Elisabete De Pina Fernandes

Thiago Mauri Dos Santos Silva

Wesley Neymar Moreno

Willian Patrick Almeida De Carvalho

Wilson David Veiga Lopes

Yanick Barbosa Alves

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nº Nome

O Director(a),



MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma K - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Alcenir Laurio Lopes Martins

Ana Victória Lopes Tavares

Bianca Vadiny De Barros Tavares Gentil

Carlene Gomes

Dilson Dery Dos Santos Vaz Fernandes

Djovanny Rodrigues Fernandes Mendes

Eliane Patricia Correia De Pina Monteiro

Eriane Lopes Duarte

Fatu Elaine Gomes Baldé

Fredmilson Jorge Lopes Cardoso

Herickson Mendes Duarte Monteiro

Ivanilson Adriano Andrade Silva

Jakelson Pereira Semedo

Joel De Pina Gomes 

Joilson Cardoso Da Silva

Jovane Yanick Batista Gomes

Leandro Cardoso De Sá Nogueira

Lenira Helena Fernandes Moreno

Leticia Gonçalves Soares

Luis Jorge Moreno Fernandes Monteiro  

Marceliny Furtado Lopes

Marcelo Gomes Mendes 

Marcos Patrik De Barros Lopes

Mírian Taiza Silva Tavares 

Mostapha Correia Yade

Nereida Helena De Oliveira Tavares

Paulo Edilson Lopes Gonçalves

Ronilton Tavares Borges

Silvio Lopes Gomes

Tiago Rafael Gomes Ribeiro

Vanilson Soares Baessa Semedo Freire
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MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO 

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA PEDRO GOMES

7º ano                                                     Ano lectivo 2025/2026 

Turma L - Manhã                                     Data: Aos 30 de Setembro de 2025  

Sala:

Adramany Lopes Souto Diallo

Alexabriel Furtado Garcia

Artimiza Da Silva Lopes De Pina

Briana Suely Da Silva

Bruno Miguel Moreno Xavier De Medina

Carina Leticia Furtado Gomes

Carlos Fernandes Almeida 

Celize Borges Varela

Cleidmir Mateus Correia De Pina

Dailaine Barros Vaz 

Danira Tavares Moreno

Denis Antunes Moreira Ribeiro

Edilson Cabral Batalha

Edilson Patrick Dos Reis Borges Mendes

Edmilson Ramos Monteiro 

Fátima Cardoso Djaú

Ivandra Lopes Moreira Pereira

Ivanilda Correia Pereira

Ivanilda Lopes Fernandes Araujo

Ivanilson Stefane Mendes Dos Santos

Jeilson Da Silva Rodrigues Nobre

Joao Luis Almeida Barros

Josemar Moreno Alves

Josianny Tarleny Gonã¿Alves Furtado

Katiane Patrícia Gomes Martins

Leonardo Varela Tavares

Thiago Erickson Lopes Dos Anjos

Vanisse Patricia Da Silva Tavares

Wildmayra Mendonça Rosa

Yesmim Gomes Dos Santos Semedo

Zayton Borges Vieira Andrade
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